
400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

na
no

se
co

nd

60000 60010 60020 60030

MJD

04/05/23 tlt1igrt59997_40.ppp_defaut−1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.47349E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.25803E−13 Tdev= 9 ps

1200 s: Mdev= 0.16579E−13 Tdev= 11 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.10451E−13 Tdev= 14 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.57982E−14 Tdev= 16 ps

9600 s: Mdev= 0.37348E−14 Tdev= 21 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.25950E−14 Tdev= 29 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.18543E−14 Tdev= 41 ps

76800 s: Mdev= 0.14770E−14 Tdev= 65 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.20031E−14 Tdev= 178 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.26174E−14 Tdev= 464 ps

614400 s: Mdev= 0.31651E−14 Tdev= 1123 ps
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